DATA SHEET | J.G. Papailias Co., Inc. Series RS Weld Pad Style Level Gauge
J.G PAPAILIAS CO., INC
245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
WELD PAD STYLE LEVEL GAUGE SERIES RS|
PAPAILIAS The Series RS weld pad style level
gauge/sight glass provide reliable, direct level readings
in closed tanks.  Manufactured from rolled bar stock

2x6 2 21¼" 19¾ 46  5x9 5 70⅝" 69⅛" 150
2x7 2 23½"  22" 52
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 /  /  /  /  /
Part Number:
From Table
Above
 Weld Pad:
CS     - SA516 Gr70
304 - 304/304L SST
316 - 316/316L SST
C22  - Alloy C22
C276  - Alloy C276
A20  - Alloy 20
Other - Specify
 Lens Retainer:
CS     - SA516 Gr70
304 - 304/304L SST
316 - 316/316L SST
C22  - Alloy C22
C276  - Alloy C276
A20  - Alloy 20
Other - Specify
 Lens:
RTBS - Reflex Type Temp.
Borosilicate
PTBS - Plain Type Temp
Borosilicate
QTZ - Fused Quartz
ACR - Cast Acrylic
LEX - Polycarbonate
Other - Specify
 Seal Gasket:
EPDM  - EPDM
TFE       - ePTFE
FKM   -  Viton/FKM
SIL      - Silicone
NEO   - Neoprene
GPH   - Graphite
Other - Specify
 Option: